Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel - Kauai

SPO PL 21-18 Kauai

Par Hawaii LLC

12/23/24

12/30/24

01/06/25

01/13/25

01/20/25

01/27/25

02/03/25

02/10/25

02/17/25

02/24/25

03/03/25

03/10/25

03/17/25

03/24/25

DLNR

F & W-Lihue

1A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.535

$2.499

52,559

$2.606

$2.681

$2.644

$2.657

$2.636

$2.654

$2.690

$2.625

$2.516

$2.475

$2.523

1B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.931

$2.909

$2.957

$3.002

$3.129

$3.148

$3.042

$2.995

$3.008

$3.014

$2.961

$2.867

$2.827

$2.822

DOT - Airport

Mokulele Loop

2A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.535

$2.499

$2.559

$2.606

$2.681

$2.644

$2.657

$2.636

$2.654

$2.690

$2.625

$2.516

$2.475

$2.523

2B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.931

$2.909

$2.957

$3.002

$3.129

$3.148

$3.042

$2.995

$3.008

$3.014

$2.961

$2.867

$2.827

$2.822

ARFF

2C

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.931

$2.909

$2.957

$3.002

$3.129

$3.148

$3.042

$2.995

$3.008

$3.014

$2.961

$2.867

$2.827

$2.822

DOT-Highways

Lihue

3A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.535

$2.499

$2.559

$2.606

$2.681

$2.644

$2.657

$2.636

$2.654

$2.690

$2.625

$2.516

$2.475

$2.523

3B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.931

$2.909

$2.957

$3.002

$3.129

$3.148

$3.042

$2.995

$3.008

$3.014

$2.961

$2.867

$2.827

$2.822

3C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.961

$2.939

$2.987

$3.032

$3.160

$3.178

$3.072

$3.025

$3.038

$3.044

$2.991

$2.897

$2.857

$2.852

Dept of Water

Lihue

4A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.535

$2.499

$2.559

$2.606

$2.681

$2.644

$2.657

$2.636

$2.654

$2.690

$2.625

$2.516

$2.475

$2.523

4B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.931

$2.909

$2.957

$3.002

$3.129

$3.148

$3.042

$2.995

$3.008

$3.014

$2.961

$2.867

$2.827

$2.822

HHSC

KVMH

5A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.961

$2.939

$2.987

$3.032

$3.160

$3.178

$3.072

$3.025

$3.038

$3.044

$2.991

$2.897

$2.857

$2.852

SMMH

5B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.961

$2.939

$2.987

$3.032

$3.160

$3.178

$3.072

$3.025

$3.038

$3.044

$2.991

$2.897

$2.857

$2.852

County of Kauai -
Public Works

Lihue

6A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.691

$2.655

$2.715

$2.762

$2.837

$2.800

$2.813

$2.792

$2.810

$2.846

$2.781

$2.672

$2.631

$2.679

6B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.092

$3.070

$3.118

$3.163

$3.290

$3.309

$3.203

$3.156

$3.169

$3.175

$3.122

$3.028

$2.988

$2.983

Hanapepe

7A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.741

$2.705

$2.765

$2.812

$2.887

$2.850

$2.863

$2.842

$2.860

$2.896

$2.831

$2.722

$2.681

$2.729

7B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.142

$3.120

$3.168

$3.213

$3.340

$3.359

$3.253

$3.206

$3.219

$3.225

$3.172

$3.078

$3.038

$3.033

Kapaa

8A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.731

$2.695

$2.755

$2.802

$2.877

$2.840

$2.853

$2.832

$2.850

$2.886

$2.821

$2.712

$2.671

$2.719

8B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.132

$3.110

$3.158

$3.203

$3.330

$3.349

$3.243

$3.196

$3.209

$3.215

$3.162

$3.068

$3.028

$3.023

Princeville

9A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.761

$2.725

$2.785

$2.832

$2.907

$2.870

$2.883

$2.862

$2.880

$2.916

$2.851

$2.742

$2.701

$2.749

9B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$3.162

$3.140

$3.188

$3.233

$3.360

$3.379

$3.273

$3.226

$3.239

$3.245

$3.192

$3.098

$3.058

$3.053

County of Kauai

Parks & Rec Lihue

10A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.172

$3.150

$3.198

$3.243

$3.371

$3.389

$3.283

$3.236

$3.249

$3.255

$3.202

$3.108

$3.068

$3.063

County of Kauai -
Public Works
Wastewater

Lihue

11A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.172

$3.150

$3.198

$3.243

$3.371

$3.389

$3.283

$3.236

$3.249

$3.255

$3.202

$3.108

$3.068

$3.063

Marriott

11B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.252

$3.230

$3.278

$3.323

$3.451

$3.469

$3.363

$3.316

$3.329

$3.335

$3.282

$3.188

$3.148

$3.143

Industrial

11c

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.302

$3.280

$3.328

$3.373

$3.501

$3.519

$3.413

$3.366

$3.379

$3.385

$3.332

$3.238

$3.198

$3.193

Kapaia

11D

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.472

$3.450

$3.498

$3.543

$3.671

$3.689

$3.583

$3.536

$3.549

$3.555

$3.502

$3.408

$3.368

$3.363

Hanamaulu

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.472

$3.450

$3.498

$3.543

$3.671

$3.689

$3.583

$3.536

$3.549

$3.555

$3.502

$3.408

$3.368

$3.363

Wailua

11F

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.172

$3.150

$3.198

$3.243

$3.371

$3.389

$3.283

$3.236

$3.249

$3.255

$3.202

$3.108

$3.068

$3.063

Eleele

11G

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.472

$3.450

$3.498

$3.543

$3.671

$3.689

$3.583

$3.536

$3.549

$3.555

$3.502

$3.408

$3.368

$3.363

Hanapepe

11H

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.472

$3.450

$3.498

$3.543

$3.671

$3.689

$3.583

$3.536

$3.549

$3.555

$3.502

$3.408

$3.368

$3.363

Waimea

111

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$3.472

$3.450

$3.498

$3.543

$3.671

$3.689

$3.583

$3.536

$3.549

$3.555

$3.502

$3.408

$3.368

$3.363




