	I		1	12/23/24	12/30/24	01/06/25	01/13/25	01/20/25	01/27/25	02/03/25	02/10/25	02/17/25	02/24/25	03/03/25	03/10/25	03/17/25	03/24/25
DLNR	F & W - Lihue	1A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.535	\$2.499	\$2.559	\$2.606	\$2.681	\$2.644	\$2.657	\$2.636	\$2.654	\$2.690	\$2.625	\$2.516	\$2.475	\$2.523
		1B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.931	\$2.909	\$2.957	\$3.002	\$3.129	\$3.148	\$3.042	\$2.995	\$3.008	\$3.014	\$2.961	\$2.867	\$2.827	\$2.822
DOT - Airport	Mokulele Loop	2A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.535	\$2.499	\$2.559	\$2.606	\$2.681	\$2.644	\$2.657	\$2.636	\$2.654	\$2.690	\$2.625	\$2.516	\$2.475	\$2.523
		2B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.931	\$2.909	\$2.957	\$3.002	\$3.129	\$3.148	\$3.042	\$2.995	\$3.008	\$3.014	\$2.961	\$2.867	\$2.827	\$2.822
	ARFF	2C	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.931	\$2.909	\$2.957	\$3.002	\$3.129	\$3.148	\$3.042	\$2.995	\$3.008	\$3.014	\$2.961	\$2.867	\$2.827	\$2.822
DOT-Highways	Lihue	3A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.535	\$2.499	\$2.559	\$2.606	\$2.681	\$2.644	\$2.657	\$2.636	\$2.654	\$2.690	\$2.625	\$2.516	\$2.475	\$2.523
		3B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.931	\$2.909	\$2.957	\$3.002	\$3.129	\$3.148	\$3.042	\$2.995	\$3.008	\$3.014	\$2.961	\$2.867	\$2.827	\$2.822
		3C	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.961	\$2.939	\$2.987	\$3.032	\$3.160	\$3.178	\$3.072	\$3.025	\$3.038	\$3.044	\$2.991	\$2.897	\$2.857	\$2.852
Dept of Water	Lihue	4A	UR87 Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.535	\$2.499	\$2.559	\$2.606	\$2.681	\$2.644	\$2.657	\$2.636	\$2.654	\$2.690	\$2.625	\$2.516	\$2.475	\$2.523
		4B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway	\$2.931	\$2.909	\$2.957	\$3.002	\$3.129	\$3.148	\$3.042	\$2.995	\$3.008	\$3.014	\$2.961	\$2.867	\$2.827	\$2.822
ннѕс	кумн	5A	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.961	\$2.939	\$2.987	\$3.032	\$3.160	\$3.178	\$3.072	\$3.025	\$3.038	\$3.044	\$2.991	\$2.897	\$2.857	\$2.852
	SMMH	5B	ULSD Dyed Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway UR87	\$2.961	\$2.939	\$2.987	\$3.032	\$3.160	\$3.178	\$3.072	\$3.025	\$3.038	\$3.044	\$2.991	\$2.897	\$2.857	\$2.852
County of Kauai - Public Works	Lihue	6A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.691	\$2.655	\$2.715	\$2.762	\$2.837	\$2.800	\$2.813	\$2.792	\$2.810	\$2.846	\$2.781	\$2.672	\$2.631	\$2.679
		6B	ULSD Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway UR87	\$3.092	\$3.070	\$3.118	\$3.163	\$3.290	\$3.309	\$3.203	\$3.156	\$3.169	\$3.175	\$3.122	\$3.028	\$2.988	\$2.983
	Hanapepe	7A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.741	\$2.705	\$2.765	\$2.812	\$2.887	\$2.850	\$2.863	\$2.842	\$2.860	\$2.896	\$2.831	\$2.722	\$2.681	\$2.729
		7B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway UR87	\$3.142	\$3.120	\$3.168	\$3.213	\$3.340	\$3.359	\$3.253	\$3.206	\$3.219	\$3.225	\$3.172	\$3.078	\$3.038	\$3.033
	Караа	8A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane)	\$2.731	\$2.695	\$2.755	\$2.802	\$2.877	\$2.840	\$2.853	\$2.832	\$2.850	\$2.886	\$2.821	\$2.712	\$2.671	\$2.719
		8B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway UR87	\$3.132	\$3.110	\$3.158	\$3.203	\$3.330	\$3.349	\$3.243	\$3.196	\$3.209	\$3.215	\$3.162	\$3.068	\$3.028	\$3.023
	Princeville	9A	Unleaded Regular Gasoline (87 Octane) ULSD	\$2.761	\$2.725	\$2.785	\$2.832	\$2.907	\$2.870	\$2.883	\$2.862	\$2.880	\$2.916	\$2.851	\$2.742	\$2.701	\$2.749
		9B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.162	\$3.140	\$3.188	\$3.233	\$3.360	\$3.379	\$3.273	\$3.226	\$3.239	\$3.245	\$3.192	\$3.098	\$3.058	\$3.053
County of Kauai	Parks & Rec Lihue	10A	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.172	\$3.150	\$3.198	\$3.243	\$3.371	\$3.389	\$3.283	\$3.236	\$3.249	\$3.255	\$3.202	\$3.108	\$3.068	\$3.063
County of Kauai - Public Works Wastewater	Lihue	11A	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.172	\$3.150	\$3.198	\$3.243	\$3.371	\$3.389	\$3.283	\$3.236	\$3.249	\$3.255	\$3.202	\$3.108	\$3.068	\$3.063
	Marriott	11B	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.252	\$3.230	\$3.278	\$3.323	\$3.451	\$3.469	\$3.363	\$3.316	\$3.329	\$3.335	\$3.282	\$3.188	\$3.148	\$3.143
	Industrial	11C	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.302	\$3.280	\$3.328	\$3.373	\$3.501	\$3.519	\$3.413	\$3.366	\$3.379	\$3.385	\$3.332	\$3.238	\$3.198	\$3.193
	Kapaia	11D	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.472	\$3.450	\$3.498	\$3.543	\$3.671	\$3.689	\$3.583	\$3.536	\$3.549	\$3.555	\$3.502	\$3.408	\$3.368	\$3.363
	Hanamaulu	11E	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.472	\$3.450	\$3.498	\$3.543	\$3.671	\$3.689	\$3.583	\$3.536	\$3.549	\$3.555	\$3.502	\$3.408	\$3.368	\$3.363
	Wailua	11F	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.172	\$3.150	\$3.198	\$3.243	\$3.371	\$3.389	\$3.283	\$3.236	\$3.249	\$3.255	\$3.202	\$3.108	\$3.068	\$3.063
	Eleele	11G	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.472	\$3.450	\$3.498	\$3.543	\$3.671	\$3.689	\$3.583	\$3.536	\$3.549	\$3.555	\$3.502	\$3.408	\$3.368	\$3.363
	Hanapepe	11H	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway ULSD Dyed	\$3.472	\$3.450	\$3.498	\$3.543	\$3.671	\$3.689	\$3.583	\$3.536	\$3.549	\$3.555	\$3.502	\$3.408	\$3.368	\$3.363
	Waimea	111	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.472	\$3.450	\$3.498	\$3.543	\$3.671	\$3.689	\$3.583	\$3.536	\$3.549	\$3.555	\$3.502	\$3.408	\$3.368	\$3.363